
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 7-I

Start 9-13-17
1 soil 1 Finish 9-14-17
3 clay/rock 4
72 lime 76

169 shale 245
25 lime 270
68 shale 338
31 lime 369
39 shale 408 Set 20’ of   7” 

Ran 683.7’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 70sxs  

21 lime 429
7 shale 436
6 lime 442
98 shale 540
2 lime 542
78 shale 620
13 sandy shale 633
10 oil sand 643
3 dk sand 646
43 shale 689 T.D

�1


